Position

Court Supervisor

Deputy Court Clerk IlI

Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk I1I

Deputy Court Clerk I1I

Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk 111

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk l1I

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Other Courtroom
Operations

Total Wages

$77,812

$53,750

$52,680

$52,512

$52,439

$50,719

$50,327

$50,043

$47,591

$46,396

$44,913

$43,792

$42,714

$42,113

$37,040

$27,956

$27,883

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,450

$29,827

$29,426

$14,742

$29,478

$29,522

$29,694

$16,248

$23,432

$13,919

$17,343

$13,696

$16,712

$13,772

$23,457

$7,683

$13,189



Deputy Court Clerk Il Monterey County Superior Other Courtroom $26,223 $11,292
Court Operations

Deputy Court Clerk Il Monterey County Superior Other Courtroom $9,015 $809
Court Operations



