Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$77,812	\$16,450
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$53,750	\$29,827
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$52,680	\$29,426
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$52,512	\$14,742
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$52,439	\$29,478
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$50,719	\$29,522
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$50,327	\$29,694
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$50,043	\$16,248
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$47,591	\$23,432
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$46,396	\$13,919
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$44,913	\$17,343
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$43,792	\$13,696
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$42,714	\$16,712
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$42,113	\$13,772
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$37,040	\$23,457
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$27,956	\$7,683
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Other Courtroom Operations	\$27,883	\$13,189

Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Supe Court	rior Other Courtroom Operations	\$26,223	\$11,292
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Supe Court	rior Other Courtroom Operations	\$9,015	\$809